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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AIM X 111.000 28.575 25.825 27.825 28.775
12 4 2T

702 Allison Jarreau 9.700 8.375 9.6009.450
751 Kendall Knaps 9.450 9.200 9.6009.350
712 Nicole Chedville 9.425 9.025
742 Peyton Williams 8.250
749 Haley Leonard 9.575

2 GGA X 110.950 28.900 26.425 27.450 28.175
51 1 4

738 Laura Jimenez 9.725 9.050 9.4509.050
736 Olivia McIlwain 9.600 9.425
728 Kelsey Worthington 9.575 8.375
741 Abby Collins 9.000
734 Frances Shomake 9.250
727 Amber Cone 9.3009.150

3 Diamond X 110.775 28.450 25.975 27.875 28.475
23 3 1

730 Abigail Nielsen 9.625 9.400
740 Emily Bachelor 9.475 8.950 9.5759.275
731 Emily Lancaster 9.350 8.350 9.475
729 Kaitlyn West 8.675 9.5009.125

4 Florence X 110.025 28.125 26.400 27.050 28.450
34 2 5

750 MacKenzie Luikart 9.550 8.800 9.5009.050
707 Christine Helms 9.350
739 Delaney Huddleston 9.225 8.800 9.5509.250
746 Emily Santianna 8.800 9.4008.750

5 Stars & Stripes X 108.200 27.500 24.600 27.825 28.275
45 5 3T

703 Kaylee Pizzano 9.250 8.825 9.5259.325
706 Ryleigh Fowlds 9.200 7.750 9.3508.850
704 Casey Kuka 9.050
713 Selena Quach 8.025 9.4009.650
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